Rated watertight for 1,500 psi high-pressure
hosedown, these plugs and connectors feature
multiple seals to ensure protection against the
environment. Constructed of a sturdy rubber body,
which makes them impact-and chemical-resistant,
they have nickel-plated blades and contacts for
superior corrosion resistance.
And thanks to quick-drive assembly screws and

NEMA
L6-15P
	 Catalog 	 Rating 		  NEMA
	 Number	 A.	 V.	 Description	 Config No.
Straight Blade & Turnlok™ Watertight Plugs & Connectors